## Community Unit School District 201 Family Access Enrollment Form

Last Name		First Name			Middle N	Middle Name		
Home Phone	one		Cell Phone		Work Phone			
Home Address			City			Zip Cod		le
Email Address								
List all studer	nt(s) for w	hich app	olicant i	s the	parent or	legal (	guardi	an
Last Name	First N	First Name		Middle Initial		Miller h Seni	South or High	Grade
Last Name	First N	First Name		Middle Initial		Manning Miller South Gra Junior High Senior High		
Last Name	First N	First Name		Middle Initial		Miller h Seni	South or High	Grade
Last Name	First N	ame	Middle Initial		Manning Junior Hig	Miller h Seni	South or High	Grade
Last Name	First Name		Middle Initial		Manning Junior Hig	Miller h Seni	South or High	Grade
You understand and digital records by persyou understand and a waive any claims or co	sons who do no	t have your co lines and con	onsent. By s	signing tl access to	ne signature line your student's	e below, yo digital reco	u confirm ords and ye	that ou
	lian Signaturo				 Dat	e		
Parent or Legal Guard	iiaii Sigiiature							
Parent or Legal Guard For Office Use Only	ilan signature							

By completing the application for this account, you allow Community Unit School District 201 (CUSD 201) to make confidential information available to you under the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act, including but not limited to your student's schedule, attendance record, discipline record, grade information, demographic information, food service information and other school information available to you by means of the Internet on a website that is secure and accessible by a login and password. You will be able to see your student's digital records with your unique login and password. Students in grades 5 – 12 will be provided their own unique login and password to access the digital student information. Please emphasize to your student(s) not to share their login with others.

Student information available on Skyward Family Access is specific to grade levels. Elementary accounts have limited student information.

CUSD 201's Administration has the right to turn off or suspend access to Skyward Family Access at any time.

The approved Skyward Family Access Application form is valid until your student(s) graduate or withdraw from CUSD 201.